
Steadman Clinic Vail Cup - Slopestyle - February 6, 2022

Class Place
First 
Name

Last 
Name Total

U6-B-
Snowboard 1 Knox Tulp 10

U6-B 1 Kien Denton 10
U6-B 2 Sidney Wall 7
U6-B 3 George Abboud 3

U8-G 1 Millie Waugh 8
U8-G 2 Brooklyn Bevan 7
U8-G 3 Mirabelle Nimmo 6
U8-G 4 Olivia McAbby 5
U8-G 5 Jimena Espejo 4
U8-G 5 Sagely Sloan 4
U8-G 5 Kadri Engle 4
U8-G 6 Lizzy Frank 3
U8-G 7 Ava Liles 2
U8-G 7 Valentina Kawamura 2
U8-G 7 Kate Perkins 2
U8-G 7 Daisy Tulp 2
U8-G 7 Francina Jordaan 2
U8-G 7 Ava Abboud 2
U8-G 7 Margaret McGrath 2

U8-B 1 Cade Hutto 12
U8-B 1 Calvin Chopko 12
U8-B 2 Kien Denton 10
U8-B 3 Scout Corrigan 7
U8-B 3 Saige Denton 7
U8-B 3 Kientz Fry 7
U8-B 4 Lukas Stecher 5
U8-B 5 Thomas Blake 4.5
U8-B 6 Rio Birk 4
U8-B 6 Forrest Cannava 4
U8-B 7 Joseph E Halovanic 3.5
U8-B 8 Sebastian Dispense 3
U8-B 8 Seamus Keating 3
U8-B 8 Liam Tanis 3
U8-B 8 Ferran Quiroga 3
U8-B 8 Tucker Larson 3
U8-B 8 Crosby Stadler 3
U8-B 8 oliver Brumm 3



U10-G-
Snowboard 1 Ziva Levy 9

U10-G 1 Lucia Castillo 9.5
U10-G 2 Hayden Hutto 6
U10-G 3 ANA CLAVE 4
U10-G 3 Natalie Sutton 4
U10-G 4 Leilani Stecher 3.5
U10-G 5 Tatum buxton 3
U10-G 5 Maica Dosal 3
U10-G 5 Eliza Perkins 3
U10-G 5 Tay Dosal 3
U10-G 6 Dylan Frank 2

U10-G 6 Ximena
Fuentes-
Grafals 2

U10-G 6 Tegan Costello 2
U10-G 6 Emma Johnson 2

U10-B 1 Pablo Qurroga 9
U10-B 2 Pablo Espejo 8
U10-B 3 Pablo Castillo 7.5
U10-B 4 Xavier Ortega 7
U10-B 5 Quinn Conroy 6.5
U10-B 6 Dietz Fry 6
U10-B 7 Boden Graybill 4.5
U10-B 8 EDUARDO CLAVE 4
U10-B 8 Antonio Pallarses 4
U10-B 9 Theodore Amass 3

U10-B-
Snowboard 1 Seb O'Neill 9
U10-B-
Snowboard 2 Boomer Damiano 8.5
U10-B-
Snowboard 3 Tate Tulp 8
U10-B-
Snowboard 4 Jonny Feins 7.5
U10-B-
Snowboard 5 Davis Tulp 7
U10-B-
Snowboard 6 Rowan Leto 3.5

U12-G 1 Keanna Boutet 5

U12-B 1 Mariano Ortega 10
U12-B 2 Hawkins Blair 9



U12-B 3 Aidan
O'Shaughne
ssy 8

U12-B 4 Tyler Pitkin 7.5
U12-B 4 Alexander Stewart 7.5
U12-B 5 Chase Dozois 7
U12-B 5 Wyatt Minnick 7
U12-B 5 Alejandro Espejo 7
U12-B 6 Aksel Ulvestad 6.5
U12-B 7 James Augst 5.5
U12-B 8 Kyle Buxton 5

U12-B 9
Luis 
Fernando Dosal 4.5

U12-B 10 Oliver Dozois 3.5
U12-B 10 Thomas Burden 3.5
U12-B 10 Matteo Dispense 3.5
U12-B 10 Remy Trujillo 3.5
U12-B 11 Boden Costello 3
U12-B 12 Alonso Pallares 2.5

U12-B-
Snowboard 1 Owen ONeill 9.5
U12-B-
Snowboard 2 Ford Powell 6
U12-B-
Snowboard 3 Gareth Kinney 5.5
U12-B-
Snowboard 4 Griffin Applegate 5

U14-G 1 Tyler Minnick 7.5
U14-G 2 Ash Highum 7
U14-G 3 Vanessa Conty 6
U14-G 4 Bella Matteo 5.5
U14-G 5 Andrea Castillo 4.5

U14-B 1
Jose 
Andres Ortega 9.5

U14-B 2 Alexander Brumm 7
U14-B 3 Oscar Trujillo 3.5
U14-B Michael Pence

U16-G 1 Maddie Pitkin 7

U16-B 1 Enrique Castillo 9.5

Steadman Clinic Vail Cup - Mogul - February 6, 2022

Class Place
First 
Name

Last 
Name Total



U6-B-
Snowboard 1 Knox Tulp 4

U6-G 1 Xaviera Quiroga 4

U6-B 1 Sidney Wall 10.5
U6-B 2 George Abboud 10

3 Denton Kien 8.5
U6-B 4 Harrison Thames 7

U8-G 1 Brooklyn Bevan 16.5
U8-G 2 Kadri Engle 14.5
U8-G 3 Ava Liles 13.5
U8-G 4 Sagely Sloan 12.5
U8-G 4 Millie Waugh 12.5
U8-G 5 Francina Jordaan 11
U8-G 6 Lizzy Frank 10.5
U8-G 6 Mirabelle Nimmo 10.5
U8-G 7 Daisy Tulp 10
U8-G 8 Margaret McGrath 9.5
U8-G 9 Kate Perkins 8.5
U8-G 10 graylan angel 7.5
U8-G 10 Ava Abboud 7.5
U8-G 11 Jimena Espejo 4
U8-G 11 Caitlin Knapp 4
U8-G Olivia McAbby 0

U8-B 1 Cade Hutto 20.5
U8-B 2 Calvin Chopko 19
U8-B 3 Saige Denton 18.5
U8-B 4 Sebastian Dispense 17.5
U8-B 4 Kientz Fry 17.5
U8-B 5 Lukas Stecher 16.5
U8-B 6 Thomas Blake 15.5
U8-B 7 Scout Corrigan 14.5
U8-B 8 Seamus Keating 13.5
U8-B 8 Tucker Larson 13.5
U8-B 9 Rio Birk 13
U8-B 10 Ferran Quiroga 8.5
U8-B 10 Kien Denton 8.5

U10-G-
Snowboard 1 Ziva Levy 5.5

U10-G 1 Dylan Frank 19.5



U10-G 2 Lucia Castillo 17
U10-G 3 Emma Johnson 16.5
U10-G 4 ANA CLAVE 12
U10-G 5 Tegan Costello 11
U10-G 5 Tatum buxton 11
U10-G 6 Abigail Brumm 10.5
U10-G 7 Eliza Perkins 10
U10-G 8 Hayden Hutto 9.5
U10-G 9 Natalie Sutton 9

U10-G 10 Ximena
Fuentes-
Grafals 8

U10-G 11 Maica Dosal 7
U10-G 11 Leilani Stecher 7
U10-G 11 Tay Dosal 7

U10-B 1 Mica Torres 36
U10-B 2 Torin Kinney 21.5
U10-B 3 Boden Graybill 16.5
U10-B 4 Pablo Espejo 15.5
U10-B 5 Xavier Ortega 13.5
U10-B 6 Quinn Conroy 12.5
U10-B 7 EDUARDO CLAVE 12
U10-B 8 Pablo Castillo 11
U10-B 9 Antonio Pallarses 10
U10-B 9 Dietz Fry 10
U10-B 10 Theodore Amass 7.5
U10-B Pablo Qurroga 0

U10-B Owen
Bettenhaus
en 0

U10-B-
Snowboard 1 Tate Tulp 15
U10-B-
Snowboard 2 Boomer Damiano 14
U10-B-
Snowboard 3 Davis Tulp 11
U10-B-
Snowboard 4 Seb O'Neill 5

U12-G 1 Stella McGuire 30
U12-G 2 Keanna Boutet 21
U12-G 3 Holly Berghauer 12.5
U12-G 4 Lily Ocepek 11

U12-B 1 Alexander Stewart 35



U12-B 2 Aidan
O'Shaughne
ssy 30

U12-B 3 Remy Trujillo 25
U12-B 4 Matteo Dispense 22.5
U12-B 5 Boden Costello 21.5
U12-B 5 Hawkins Blair 21.5
U12-B 6 James Augst 19.5
U12-B 6 Mariano Ortega 19.5
U12-B 7 Tyler Pitkin 17
U12-B 8 Thomas Burden 16.5
U12-B 9 Kyle Buxton 16
U12-B 10 Alonso Pallares 15.5
U12-B 1 Alejandro Espejo 14.5
U12-B 12 Wyatt Minnick 13

U12-B 13
Luis 
Fernando Dosal 11

U12-B 14 Aksel Ulvestad 10
U12-B Oliver Dozois 0
U12-B Chase Dozois 0

U12-B-
Snowboard 1 Owen ONeill 18
U12-B-
Snowboard 2 Gareth Kinney 17

U14-G 1 Ash Highum 32.5
U14-G 2 Bella Matteo 21.5
U14-G 3 Tyler Minnick 21
U14-G 4 Vanessa Conty 16.5

U14-B 1 Oscar Trujillo 31.5

U14-B 2
Jose 
Andres Ortega 17.5

U14-B 3 Alexander Brumm 28

U16-G 1 Maddie Pitkin 16.5

U16-B 1 Enrique Castillo


























































































































